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1 71) MM AUTO ASSLSSORS PTE. LTD.

APPENDIX 'A' NI o i s n el ve dend Auw st e
TO REPORT NO: 4/10/TP014/I :
REGN. NO: SHD 1678 Y =

EY

F 5442 949

b oot @
Mature of Work and Materials Repalraﬁ; Estimate Remarks Amuuntsﬁevmad
SNETT
1 pce o/s front fender "Tel Nos." sticker 30.00 necessary 30.00
1 sel o/s front fender inner shield clips 28.00 necessary 28.00
1 set front bumper clips 35.00 necessary 35.00
Remove lamps. necessary wirings and
electrical fittings to enable necessary repairs, -
check, refit same, tesi electrical-circuil and )
refocus headlights. (incl. polishing grazed 80.00 50.00
partion)
Repair front bumper fascia assy. 150.00 120.00
Remove damaged parts, jack out, straightan
up damaged body panels, repair body parts
and fittings, whichever possible and
necessary, replace necessary damaged parts,
refit and align whichever parts necessary 500.00 400.00
Repaint damaged sections in and outside. 700.00 500.00
Rustproof damaged section. 100.00 60,00

TOTAL 1.723.00 1,223 00

Total Amount Revised ] 1,223.00
Lump Sum Repairs Amount $ N/A

It is estimated that the repairs will take THREE days to complele.




Admin-A ‘LKK Auto!

Fram: Thin Thin

Sent; Friday, 23 January, 2015 11:04 AM

To: '‘Ganesan, Premdevan’

Cc: Admin-A (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE. Your Ref. 189815816813G *** Qur Ref, CS3/A1G14019147/T1e3q2
Categories: LSL1

Dear Prem,

We acknowledge your email below.
We will handle accordantly.
Dear Su Li,

FYNA. C53/A1G14019147/T1e3q2

Best regards,

Thin Thin Hlaing

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1

#01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park
(5) 408933

DID: 6841 2360

Fax: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

From: Ganesan, Premdevan [mallto:Premdevan. Ganesan@aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 23 January, 2015 10:53 AM

To: Thin Thin (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 18991561615G ***= Qur Ref: CS3/AIG14015147/T1e3q2

Hi Thin Thin,

This case has been reopened in merimen. Please proceed with the claim.

Thanks & Regards

Premdevan Ganesan (Prem)

AlG

Claims Adjuster | Express Auto Claims
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel : 8001206556 | Ext: 1012213

Emall : premdevan.ganesan{@aig.com | WWWw.aIE.COM.S8




From: Ganesan, Premdevan

Sent: Thursday, January 22, 2015 5:19 PM

To: Thin Thin (LKK Auto)'

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 18991561615G *** Our Ref: CS3/A1G14019147/T1e3q2

Hi Thin Thin,

Narmally you will liaise with the repairer if you receive LOD. Can | know s there any other concern or complication
on this case.

Thanks & Regards

Premdevan Ganesan {Prem)

AlG

Claims Adjuster | Express Auta Claims
Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shentan Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel : 8001206556 | Ext: 1012213

Email . premdevan.ganesan@aig.com | www.alg.com.sg

From: Admin-A (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-a@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 22, 2015 2:12 PM

To: SSAUTOEXPRESSCLAIMS - Singapore

Cc: KKLau; Vivian Lau; Thin Thin

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 1B99156161SG *** Qur Ref: CS3/AlG14019147/T1e3q2

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have received LOD from TP repairer M/s Premier Automaotive Services Pte Ltd (LOD had been uploaded in
Merimen),

DAR had been submitted in Merimen on 04 Dec 2014,

Kindly advise if we may proceed to handle the matter or else advise further instruction.

Thanks & Regards,

Su Li

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
DID: 6366 00535

Fax; 6741 4108

From: Admin-A (LKK Auto)

Sent: Monday, 19 January, 2015 10:22 AM

To: 'SSAUTOEXPRESSCLAIMS - Singapore’

Cc: KKLau; Vivian Lau; Thin Thin

Subject: Your Ref: 1899156161SG *** Our Ref: CS3/AIG14019147/T1e3q2

Dear Sir / Madam,



We refer to the above matter.

We have received LOD from TP repairer M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd (LOD had been uploaded in
Merimen).

DAR had been submitted in Merimen on 04 Dec 2014,

Kindly advise if we may proceed to handle the matter or else advise further instruction.

Thanks & Regards,

Su Li

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
DID: 6366 0035

Fax: 6741 4108

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient,
you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please
immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanently delete the original and any copies or
printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of
the recipient 10 ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International
Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any
way from its use.



Viviaa Lau

From: Vivian Lau

Sent: Wednesday, 1 July, 2015 2.31 PM

To: ‘Gary Shi

Ce: Thin Thin: Lawrence Ong; Nurul Huda Hassan, Oiivia Lau

Subject: Your Ref SHD 1678Y Our Ref. CS3/AIG14019147/T1we3q2-1,Accident involving SHD
1678Y & SKH 8061Z on 07/10/2014

Attachments: Sketch Plan pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: SHD 1678Y
Our Ref: CS3/AIG14019147/T1we3q2-1

Dear Sir/Madam,
Accident Involving SHD 1678Y & SKH 8061Z on 07/10/2014
We refer to the above matter.

We are of the opinion that this is a case of conflicting versions. There is no conclusive evidence to substantiate either
parties” version. Enclosed herewith a copy of our insured's accident report and accident phots for your perusal.

Kindly do not refer 1o any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.
Meanwhile, kindly forward to us with any evidence (if any) 1o support your claim
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vivian and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 8625,

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without pan ies resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability.
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either part} that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, cithier party is not bound. thereafter. by the negotiation
terms/settlement.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlpu@kkauto.com| fax: H741-4108
Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408934)



Vivian Lau

— _— - - .
From: Vivian Lau
Sent: Wednesday, 11 May, 2016 1:44 PM
To: 'Ngu, Elaine-SM'
Cc Admin A: Hsiao Tong
Subject: RE: Our ref; 18991561615G-003
Dear Elame.

We refer to the email below.
Please be informed that we had made several offer( 17/09/2015, 08/12/2015 , 22/12/2015) to TP till date no response

In view of no further development, kindly advise can we proceed to temparary close the file and submit the report to
your office

[F any new development in future. we will keep you informed for an update and follow up the matter accordingly

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau®kkaute,com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payn Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25  $(408933)

From: Vivian Lau

Sent: Friday, 4 March, 2016 9:56 AM

To: 'Ngu, Elaine-5M' <Elaine-SM.Ngu@aig.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong <chewht@|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Our ref: 18991561615G-003

Dear Elaine,
We refer to the tele-conversation.

Please be informed that our last offer to TP was 22 December 2015 till date no response.



Thauk you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Cass Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | emall: Vivianlau@lkkauto com) fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408071)

From: Vivian Lau
Sent: Friday, 4 March, 2016 9:26 AM

To: Ngu, Elaine-5M <Elal Neu@aig. -
Ce: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; Hslao Tong <chewht®|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Our ref: 18991561615G-003

Dear Elaine,
We refer to the email below.
Enclosed is the email for your perusal.

In view of no further development, kindly advise can we proceed to temporary close the file and submit the report to
vour office.

If any new development in future, we will keep you informed for an update and follow up the mater accordingly.

Thank vou

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau| Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Viviaplan@ [kkauto.com) fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1. #»02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong

Sent: Friday, 4 March, 2016 8:15 AM

To: Ngu, Elaine-SM <Elaing-SM.Ngu@aig.com>: Vivian Lau <vlvianlau@|kkauto.com>
Ce: Admin A in- uto.coms

Subject: RE: Our ref: 18981561615G-003

Dear Elains,
We will check and revert

Dear Vivian,



Kincly assist. CS3/AIG14019147/T1we3q2-1

Best Regards.

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6~41-4108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${308033)

From: Ngu, Elaine-5M :Elain
Sent: Friday, 4 March, 2016 9:08 AM
To: Hsiao Tong

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Our ref: 18991561615G-003

Hi Hsiao Tang
We refer to the above captioned matter.

Kindly advise if there is any update on this matter.

Claims Executive
Claims | AIG

78 Shenton Way #0B-165ingapore 0759120

Tel 464191953

elaine-sm.ngu@aig.com | www.aig.com._sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential, If you are not the intended recipient, you must
not use or disseminate the

information. If you have received this emall In error, please immediately notify me by "Reply” command and
permanently delete the original and any

copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other
defect that might affect any computer

system into which it is recelved and opened, it Is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and
no respansibility is accepted by AIG

for any loss or damage arising in any way from Iis use.
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Our Ref: CSI/AIGI4019147/T lwe3q2-|
03 July 2015

Bernardus Angkawidjaja
Blk 403 Tampines Street 41
#04-85

Singapore 852403

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKH 8061Z & SHD 1678Y ON 07/10/2014

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte
Lid 1w resolve the claim against vou and/or your authorized driver under the Aulo
Insurance policy taken up with them,

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or
your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim,
kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 13/07/20]3, after we
shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis
and any settlement should not hind any claims whatsoever by vow/vour driver against the
other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Plcase note that your No-Claim Discoum (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
0% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.
Yours [aithfully,

‘\\-J

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@ilkkauto.com

cc.  AlIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Lid
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

wwe, _ PREMIER TAX)S PTE LTD (the third party claimant) of 23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-03

SINGAPORE 486443 (address), owner of SHD 1678Y (vehicle no.) hereby authorize Premier Automotive
Services Pte Lid (“the workshop™) 1o act for me with respect 1o my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of

use (“claim™) for my vehicle no. SHD 1678Y that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on

07/10/2014 (dute) along THE ELIZABETH HOTEL (location) involving vehicle no/s_SKH 80617 (“the

sccident™).

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop
is further authorized 1o receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour

of the workshop.

| further scknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on 2 without prejudice and without

admission of liability basis insofar as the driverfowner/insurers of the other vehiclefs is concerned,

Dated this 2 (day) of 4L {month) Eﬂf {year)

Signed by “the third party claimant”
(with chop if applicable)




«1s Seillement caciudes any

bodily injuries arising out Ol RIFLEASE VOUC
g RELEASE VOUCHER

above said acpide
10 property A4 myHEmc-Exmm THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/l, Premier Automotive Services Pte Lid (“the workshop”™) hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement

with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name
of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for § 1.000.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHD 1678Y that was

dumaged pursuant to the sccident which oceurred on 07/10/2014 (date) along THE ELIZABETH HOTEL (location)
invalving vehicle no/s SKH BO61Z.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 09/10/2014 (date) at “the workshop™.

We/l confirm that we/l arefam authorized by the owner PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD (the third party claimant™) of
vehicle no, _ SHD 1678Y make the claim as sel out in the above paragraph and we/l have full authority Lo settle the
matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third

party clalmant”,

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid for all damages, loss and/or expense
thut they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant™ after the above said agreement lodges
a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/for

loss of use pursnant to the damage to SHD 1678Y (vehicle no.) as a resuli of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached sbove is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the third party claimant”
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of

liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Counts have exclusive jurisdiction over

any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 2 (day) of ”/? {month) II}E (vear)

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor




PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

SIPREMIER Ay
A

UTOMOTIVE SERVICES CO. REG NO.: 2007077430 GST. REG. NO.: 2007077430
TAX INVOICE
PREMIER TAXIE PTELTD DATE 9-Jan-2015
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #03-02 PAGE 10F1
SINGAPORE 486443
ITEM Dascription aTyY U.PRICE AMOUNT
FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR HYUNDAI 130 5 853.00
REGN NO: SHD 1678 Y
TOTAL LUMP SUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR | § 853.00
GST@7%| § 66.71
GRAND TOTAL| § 1,019.71

for Premisr Autdiiotive S

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)




PREMIER

TAXIS

=

16 October 2014
To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir/Madam

CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves to inform that Tan Suan Ak of NRIC Number S07097231 is a
registered driver of SHD1678Y. Tan Suan Aik is paying daily rental rate of $101.65
(Inclusive of GST),

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.
Thank vou.

Yours sincerely

,-1

| .
—
Chin Bee Lian (Ms)

Assistant Vice President

Taxis Administration

Prepoted By Hasnah

FREMIER TaXI15 PTE LTD

I3 Chamgl South Avenue 2

alld-a2

Slugapers 486443

Telephone: +&5 6214 BRHD Faas <65 6214 0330
e prem e rtani com

Ca Heg. Mo, 20000457511
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TOGETHER WITH THE ACCESSORIES | ITEMB LIST ABOVE THIG VOUCHER 1S USED IV
COMMNCTION WITH THE TERIM AENTAL AGAFEMENT

CHECK IN CHECK OUT
TN Sema) Af /ﬁﬂ gfﬂg ﬁ
ORNMER'S NAME = DANVERTS MAME

_ Y :
MANVERS SIGNATURE ! DATE § TIME DRIVER'S su-gmmm.rmt

$/resrg | tefro L&

CHECHED IN BY CHECKED OUT BY
(PAEMIER & AUTHORISED WORKSHOP) {FREMIER S AUTHOR SED WORKSHDS,
SERVICE / AEPAIFSE DONE DRIVERS REMAR®S
< AERNICING o4 OTHERS

4 T-BELT

J ARCONSYETEM T ACTIDENT DATE ! TIME of ACCIDENT
J TUREO "

Jowcwmw OT/0/€ /030
3 CLUTCH SYSTEM i,

J BUE /"ﬂ

=4 URDER CaRFassEs

- CFF

3 BATTERY




Invoice Page | of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

{;J 10 Ansan Road, #06-18 Intemational Plaza, Singapore 078803
lNSURANCE Phone +65 6224 0010 Fax. +85 6224 0030
el Operating Hours' Manday to Friday Sam lo Spm
GST Registrati . M4000177
RECORDS MhN#ﬁEMENT CENTRE S NN

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Cur Raf No: GR-14-0G0444
Date of Request, 07/110/2014 Your Ref No: Onlina Purchasa

Premiar Automotive Services Pte Lid
23 Changi South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Data 0710/2014

Enquiry By PAULINE KCH

TF Vehicle No SKHa0612

Accident Date 077102014

Enguiry Result

TP Vehicle No Insurer |Perind of Insurance Insurer Tel, No
SKHB0E1Z AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Lid 168/01/2014-17/012015 B5-6418-3000
Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the origingl reports forwardad 10 the centre by the members af the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsosver for any

loss or damage arising out of or in cannection with the reparts of their mages

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature




Invoice

|
| GENERAL

INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

10 Anson Road, #06-18 International Plaza. Singapore 079903

Phone: +85 5224 0010 Fax; +85 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C° 'cdistration No: M400017735

Our Ref No: GR-14-090444
Date of Reguest 07102014

Premier Automotive Services Pte Lid
23 Changl South Ave 2

TAX INVOICE

Your Raf Nao: Onling Purchasa

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Date 07/10/2014

Enquiry By PAULINE KOH

TP Vehicle No. SKHB061Z

Accident Date orno20s

DESCRIPTION |AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inciusive) 2.00

Thank You,

This Is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:;
[X] GIRO [] Cash [ ] Cheque



Merimen e-Claims

Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Eapress
(CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING A — R ~
Case | Notified Est Submitee | hd) Assigned | Ad) Rpt Ad) Submated | fns Auth'ed Status
] [ | Pending urvey
ORI ok ﬁlﬁ? i §3853.00 $9953.00 “Repart o
| Edit Fleg I | et Ay et | £t Estimates | | view mpr | | cancel Case I

Maln

Claim Details

mmmm

|[Created by adjuster]

1nn.rrud Bermardus Am 1D: S6874351F
PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 200304975H

| Wain

| Clasrmant:

Vehicle Reg.

SHD1678Y

T
| Dt of Lass:

o7rin/2018 10:00 - (59
[34 Months and 27 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man vr)]

TP [ 189915616156

| Policy/Cover
Note No.:

2100338432 (Comprehensive)
Cowerage: 18/01/2014 - 17/01/2015

Palicy Ne.

Premiar Automotive Services Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02, 486443 Changi -
AIG Hi F-:I!l: ln-.lnnn Pie. Ltd. [SG) - Tel: B5-8415-3000 ., [Handied by Wul, Shewn-KJ] Shawnkaijye Wuldiaig,com

1

|Excess: l

:IItnplqur. » Tel| 62148880 |
Handiing
Linsurer:

| Clammant's

| Insierer:
| Agjuster:

mwmm-sumuu (HQ) - Tel: 63478100

| LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 . [Handiea by MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID] .. [Final Rpt due I

123/04/2018] - |
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED iew Al | _compose Case Mail ||

o AIG S (19/04/2018): Report Send Back Alerts - SHD1678Y (TP)
= AIG_SG (01/07/2015): Report Send Back Alerts - SHD1678Y (TP)
« AIG_SG (21/11/72014): Conflicting DOA

view Ml | Search Tasks | LmuentuTi_cmpur_ ]"|
Assigned By Complated On Created On  Done? |

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™'
Priority  Type

Due Date
Mo results.

Task Group Subject  Handlar

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusecbox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_c... 9/5/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHD1678Y (18991561615G)
[SKHBO61Z]
™
PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD
Oct 7 2014 10:00AM
[Bernardus Angkawidjaja)
Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Letters /Correspondences o ml E |
No | Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HGQ) [Thumbnall| Print
L |(Drant) Third Party Express Settlement - Paymant Breakdawn - [ BIET _'}_ |
2 |Daj12/14 11119 f;"rmm%. N o © | Load HTM |
e o R ——r
No |Relsbal/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) o | Thumbnail| Print
I |24/11/14 1636 General View B B o - 0 | iedrc | &
7 |2410)14 16:36 | General View 0D s A
3 [34/11/14 1636 General View D | Loag JPG_'__@__I
4 [24/11/14 16:36 | General View - o | @ | woas | |
5 124/11/14 16:36 | General View - o 0O | oadwc | M |
6 |24/11/14 18:38 | General View 0 | wedws | B
7 3/11/14 16:36 | General View | @ | tarws | BA
B 24/11/14 16:36 | General View | 0 lewdwc | &
@ 2411141636 GeneralView o | D s | &
10 24/11/14 1636 General View - - §_T_'EE;-E|
(11 24/11/14 16:36 | General View - 0 | loadws | 4
12 24/11/14 16:35  Odometer Reading © | taaws | B2 |
113 [24/11/14 16:36 | Chasls Number | © | toaars | B
‘Documentation [toerpeae  [v] M

[Nﬁ Relabel/Reorder  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HGQ)
i1 24/11/14 16:35 TP GIA REFORT

- S - —_—

2 19/01/15 10:49 | Letter of Demand from Third Party _g_l Load PDF | |
1 |18/05/16 13:46 Email to AIG to temporary close file 11.5.16 - | g | Load PDF | |
4  |20/05/16 14:53 | LETTER TO O1 Load PDF

5 |22/06/16 11:06 | TP witness statment Loag POF

6 22/06/16 13:58 | Email to ATG, reopen file with witness statment 22.5.16 Load POF |
7 |19/04/18 10:03 | Emall from TP accep t 50% offer 18.4.18 | § | Load PO¥ |

4 |09/05/18 15:56 | WORKSHOP INVOICE | @ | Losapor

9 |DS/O5/ 1B 15:56 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF
|10 09/05/18 1556 | Release Voucher - | | Load POF

11 | 08/05/18 15:56 RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF
112 | 09/05/18 15:56 | GIA SEARCH - € | toacPOF
|No_|Finalized On ATG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (5G) —— = =, Thumbnail | Print
1 11/11/14 09:55 | O1 GIA REPORT © | toedroF |
Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | save | eoet |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 9/5/2018
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There are no document checklists configured.

Our Chackiist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks Ta: || Handiing Insurer
LT Y w-"mmmh i Lo i i R,

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 9/5/2018
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

AlG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

|Vnhl:h No: SKHB061Z (Insd veh) Modal; HYUNDAI 130 CW 1.6 (M)
SHD1G7BY (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |07/10/2014

Global Sum Settlement | | [X] Yes | | 1 No
Rapair Estimale 1.843.61|
Final Repair Cost 1,000.00
Loss of Use

Rantal (if any)

LTA / GlA Search Fee
Others

3.00 days al 54000 per day
3 days

wlwlvlv|aln|lole

Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 1.000.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ | YES [X ] NO  (Kindly indicate
bealow)
A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ____ 50 ___[%i

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: () Assessed Liability (%) (%)
* Assessed Liabilily lo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |Premier Automotive Services Ple Lid s 1.000.00
2) s
3) $
4 $
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN mm";‘:‘"
LKK Auto Consultants Pta Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repalr Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Autherisation to Act; Survey Report, Medical
Report/ Bill {if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_docltr... 9/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno 1sss071s8m)

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax; 6844-8805 Email; sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3/AIG14018147/T1WA30Q2-2

Date: 08/05/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid.  Policy No: 2100328432
Flaimant Vehicle sp1678y Insured Vehicle No : SKH8081Z
Date of Loss 072014 MNalure of Claim: ™ Claim No: 18891561818G
RIPTI D |
Reg No: SHD1678Y
Make & Model HYUNDAI 130 CW, 1.6 (M) Engine No D4FBBUO27528
Reg Date: 10/11/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Chassis No; KMHDCE15LCU138895
Colour Silver Odometer, 357226 km
Engine Capacity: 1582 cc
Markel Value/New Car Price: NIA
Sum Insured (S$); Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable) Yes Footbrake (Serviceabls) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/65R18 Rear Tyre Size: 185M5R18
Front Left Side: Maxxis 6 mm Rear Left Side: Maxxis 6 mm
Front Right Side: Maxxis & mm Rear Right Side: Maxxis 6 mm
Troe ssDOve vslues fapresan e rewmmnng [y reads depth
\COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Paris 83.00 93.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellansous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,630.00 BE0.00 770.00 47 24
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0,00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (5§) 1,723.00 953.00 770.00 4469
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%) 12061 66.71 53.80 44 89
Nett Amount (5§) 1,843.61 1,019.7T1 823.90 44.69
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x $$40.00/day) (S5) 120.00
+ Car Rental (3.0 x §5101.65/day) (S§) 304,85
(S5) 1.444 66
Liable Amount (50.00%) (S$) 72233
+ Doc/Search Fee (58) 200
Nett Liability (S$) T724.33
Global Sum Settlement (55) 1,000.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 081072014

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 9/52018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected: 0901072014 Inspected Al Premier Automotive Services Ple Lid (HQ)
23 Changi South Ave 2, #01-02
Singapore 486443

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This reporf represants our fndings af it e and place of nspection stated hemin. Such inspection has been camed oul fo the best of awr
inawledgo and ability but any other Rabiity under any ofher circumatances is hereby expreasly sxcluded.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 9/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition  Repairer's Amount
1 1 *0O/S FRONT FENDER TEL NOS STICKER Necessary 30.00FS *30.00FS
2 1 *SET O/S FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS Mecessary 28.00FS *28.00Fs
3 1 *SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Mecessary 35.00FS *3500FS
FeFranchisa pan. S=SpcNetl

Total Parts (S§) 93.00 83.00
| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_p... 9/5/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellansous items selscted.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 REMOVE LAMPS NECESSARY WIRINGS AND ELECTRICAL MNew 80.00 30.00
FITTINGS TO ENABLE NECESSARY REPAIRS,CHECK ,REFIT
SAME ,TEST ELECTRICAL -CITCUIT AND REFOCUS
HEADLIGHTS (INCL.POLISHING GRAZED PORTION)
2 REPAIR FRONT BUMPER FASCIA ASSY New 150.00 100.00
3 REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS ,JACK OUT STRAIGHTEN UP Mew 600.00 300.00
DAMAGED BODY PANELS REPAIR BODY PARTS AND
FITTINGS WHICHEVER POSSIBLE AND
HECESSARY,REPLACE NECESSARY DAMAGED
PARTS ,REFIT AND ALIGN WHICHEVER PARTS NECESSARY
4 REPAINT DAMAGED SECTIONS IN AND OUTSIDE New 700.00 400.00
5 RUSTPROOF DAMAGED SECTION New 100.00 30.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1.630.00 860.00

Repor was unsubmitted during this print-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_p... 952018



